
Date Day L.K.G. H.K.G. Prep.

12.04.25 Sat Ice-creame Handy Ice-creame Handy Photo Frame

19.04.25 Sat
Hand Impression in 

Copy
Hand Impression in Copy

Collage Activity (Preces 

Peel)

26.04.25 Sat *Family Tree*
*Introduction Competition 

- 6 Lines*

*Introduction Competition 

- 6 Lines*

21.04.25 Sat Thread Painting Thread Painting Thread Painting

28.04.25 Sat Thumb Painting Thumb Painting Thumb Painting

05.07.25 Sat Finger Print (Copy) Umbrella Making Umbrella Making

12.07.25 Sat Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft

19.07.25 Sat Foot Print on Sheet Colouring Competition English Conversatics

26.07.25 Sat
Newspaper Pasting 

(Art & Craft)
Rakhi Making Rakhi Making

13.08.25 Wed Flag Making Flag Making Flag Making

23.08.25 Sat
*Table manners & 

Lunch Party*
*Good Manners*

30.08.25 Sat Flute Decoration Flute Decoration Pot Decoration

06.09.25 Sat
Musical Chair & Lunch 

Party

Musical Chair & Lunch 

Party

Musical Chair & Lunch 

Party

13.09.25 Sat Vegetable Printing Vegetable Printing Vegetable Printing

20.09.25 Sat Colouring on Ravana News Paper Activity News Paper Activity

01.11.25 Sat *Letter Colouring*
*Cursive Writing 

Competition*

*Cursive Writing 

Competition*

08.11.25 Sat Colouring Sheet Fruits Salad Fruits Salad

22.11.25 Sat Art & Craft (Handy)
Table manners & Lunch 

Party
Public Speaking

20.12.25 Sat
Christmas Tree & 

Santa making

Christmas Tree & Santa 

Making

Christmas Tree & Santa 

Making

27.12.25 Sat New Year Card Making New Year Card Making New Year Card Making

03.01.26 Sat Clay Modelling Clay Modelling Clay Modelling

10.01.26 Sat Kite Making Kite Making Kite Making

07.02.26 Sat Hand Puppet Hand Puppet
Table Manners & Lunch 

Party
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